
PAUL HARRIS FELLOW AND BENEFACTOR REPORT
For the Rotary Club of Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
As of 31 January 2021

Zone 28
District 6360
Donor Rotary ID Recognition Level Achieved Date Original PHF Date Rotary Club
Tim Allard 6911454 PHF 23-Feb-2011 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Roland Andersen 3281255 PHF 10-Mar-2006 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Wayne Beasley 3281224 PHF 24-Dec-2004 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
John Bollman 3281227 PHF 01-Dec-2002 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Gerald Brazil 5835127 PHF 21-Dec-2013 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Elgar Brown 5107772 PHF 23-Dec-2011 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Fred Campbell 6230783 PHF 21-Dec-2013 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Donna Crawford 5888959 PHF 21-Dec-2013 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Howard Dahlstrom + 5997763 PHF 10-Mar-2006 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Frank Kolasa 6979282 PHF 01-Aug-2016 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Christopher A. Lewis 5163197 PHF 18-May-2005 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Narda Murphy 8212592 PHF 04-May-2018 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Julie Pfeifle 6913974 PHF 27-Jan-2021 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Robert P. Sabourin 5111436 PHF 16-Mar-2003 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Norman Shinkle 3281245 PHF 04-May-2018 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Robert Stephenson 3281250 PHF 23-Dec-2011 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Steve Terry 6979283 PHF 21-Dec-2020 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Sheryl Topliff 5270193 PHF 29-Mar-2006 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Larry J. Ward 5107770 PHF 10-Mar-2006 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Rajkumari M Wiener 8787147 PHF 18-Dec-2016 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Thomas Clay + 3281226 PHF+1 20-Apr-2014 10-Mar-2006 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Merlin Howard Hopkins 5144694 PHF+1 19-Dec-2012 26-Dec-2001 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Ann O'Connor + 3281238 PHF+1 10-Mar-2006 2-Oct-2000 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Gene Klco 5291475 PHF+2 18-Dec-2018 8-Sep-2005 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Thomas Clay + 3281226 Benefactor 02-Oct-2000 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
Ann O'Connor + 3281238 Benefactor 02-Oct-2000 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
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District Recognition Type Club
Count of
Donors

6360 Paul Harris Fellow Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738) 24

Paul Harris Fellow 24

6360 Multiple PHF Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738) 4

Multiple PHF 4

6360 Benefactor Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738) 2

Benefactor 2

Recognition Totals

Anonymous donors are excluded.  + indicates deceased donor.

Does not include terminated clubs.  Paul Harris Fellow counts includes Multiple PHF recipients
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Zone
Zone
Section District Club ID Rotary ID Donor

Current
Active

Member Recognition Level
Level
Achieved Date

Original PHF
Date Rotary Club Email

28 6360 50738 6911454 Tim Allard N PHF 23-Feb-2011 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
28 6360 50738 3281255 Roland Andersen N PHF 10-Mar-2006 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738) andyandersen@cablespeed.com
28 6360 50738 3281224 Wayne Beasley N PHF 24-Dec-2004 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738) wayneonet@aol.com
28 6360 50738 3281227 John Bollman N PHF 01-Dec-2002 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
28 6360 50738 5835127 Gerald Brazil N PHF 21-Dec-2013 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738) gerrybraz@outlook.com
28 6360 50738 5107772 Elgar Brown Y PHF 23-Dec-2011 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738) cbrownbear@wowway.com
28 6360 50738 6230783 Fred Campbell Y PHF 21-Dec-2013 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
28 6360 50738 5888959 Donna Crawford N PHF 21-Dec-2013 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738) donnamcrawford65@gmail.com
28 6360 50738 5997763 Howard Dahlstrom + N PHF 10-Mar-2006 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
28 6360 50738 6979282 Frank Kolasa N PHF 01-Aug-2016 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738) kolasa46@gmail.com
28 6360 50738 5163197 Christopher A. Lewis Y PHF 18-May-2005 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738) dadofdivas@gmail.com
28 6360 50738 8212592 Narda Murphy Y PHF 04-May-2018 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738) nardakaymurphy@gmail.com
28 6360 50738 6913974 Julie Pfeifle Y PHF 27-Jan-2021 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738) julie.pfeifle@ahpplc.coM
28 6360 50738 5111436 Robert P. Sabourin N PHF 16-Mar-2003 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
28 6360 50738 3281245 Norman Shinkle Y PHF 04-May-2018 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738) normshinkle@gmail.com
28 6360 50738 3281250 Robert Stephenson Y PHF 23-Dec-2011 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738) stephen9@msu.edu
28 6360 50738 6979283 Steve Terry Y PHF 21-Dec-2020 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738) terrys@msu.edu
28 6360 50738 5270193 Sheryl Topliff N PHF 29-Mar-2006 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738) info@topliffstara.com
28 6360 50738 5107770 Larry J. Ward N PHF 10-Mar-2006 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
28 6360 50738 8787147 Rajkumari M Wiener Y PHF 18-Dec-2016 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738) raj@rickandraj.com
28 6360 50738 3281226 Thomas Clay + N PHF+1 20-Apr-2014 10-Mar-2006 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
28 6360 50738 5144694 Merlin Howard Hopkins Y PHF+1 19-Dec-2012 26-Dec-2001 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738) mhopkins3434@gmail.com
28 6360 50738 3281238 Ann O'Connor + N PHF+1 10-Mar-2006 2-Oct-2000 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
28 6360 50738 5291475 Gene Klco Y PHF+2 18-Dec-2018 8-Sep-2005 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738) gmklco@att.net
28 6360 50738 3281226 Thomas Clay + N Benefactor 02-Oct-2000 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
28 6360 50738 3281238 Ann O'Connor + N Benefactor 02-Oct-2000 Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)

Page 1 of 2Data as of: 29-Jan-2021 PHFandBenefactor R00156IB.2007

https://my.rotary.org/en/personal-data-use-policy


For the Rotary Club of Williamston Sunrise, MI (50738)
As of 31 January 2021

PAUL HARRIS FELLOW AND BENEFACTOR REPORT

Personal data on this report should be used for authorized Rotary purposes only. By accessing this data, you agree to abide by Rotary’s Data Use Policy.

Email Address Line 1 Address Line 2
Address
Line 3 City

State-
Prov

Postal
Code Country

Address
on Hold Language

2931 Oakwood Dr. SE. East Grand Rapids MI 49506 United States English
andyandersen@cablespeed.com 1818 Harvey Dr. Williamston MI 48895 United States English
wayneonet@aol.com 2325 Williamston Rd. Williamston MI 48895 United States English

4185 Meadowdale Cir. Williamston MI 48895 United States English
gerrybraz@outlook.com 1211 Zimmer Pl. Williamston MI 48895-9784 United States English
cbrownbear@wowway.com 5565 N. Zimmer Rd. Williamston MI 48895 United States English

1186 Wild Cherry Dr. Williamston MI 48895 United States English
donnamcrawford65@gmail.com P.O. Box 313 Williamston MI 48895-0313 United States English

United States English
kolasa46@gmail.com 636 Quinlan Dr. Williamston MI 48895 United States English
dadofdivas@gmail.com 329 Split Rail Ridge Williamston MI 48895 United States English
nardakaymurphy@gmail.com 330 E. Grand River Ave. Williamston MI 48895 United States English
julie.pfeifle@ahpplc.coM 4855 Harris Rd Williamston MI 48895 United States English

1916 Maple Shade Williamston MI 48895 United States English
normshinkle@gmail.com 2683 Donna Drive Williamston MI 48895 United States English
stephen9@msu.edu 3210 Meech Rd. Williamston MI 48895 United States English
terrys@msu.edu 4015 Zimmer Rd. Williamston MI 48895 United States English
info@topliffstara.com 251 Noble Rd. Williamston MI 48895 United States English

4175 Vanneter Rd. Williamston MI 48895 United States English
raj@rickandraj.com PO Box 250 1554 Lytell Johne’s Path Williamston MI 48895 United States English

United States English
mhopkins3434@gmail.com 3400 Kathy Lane Williamston MI 48895 United States English

United States English
gmklco@att.net 1524 Glenhaven Ave. East Lansing MI 48823 United States English

United States English
United States English
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